
Emirates Western Force – 2011 Fixtures 

 

Week Date Opponent Location Time (local) Time (AWST) 

1 Sun, 20 February Reds TBC 4.40pm 2.40pm 

2 BYE     

3 Sat, 5 March Sharks Perth Oval 7.05pm 7.05pm 

4 Sat, 12 March Blues Perth Oval 7.05pm 7.05pm 

5 Sat, 19 March Lions TBC 5.05pm 11.05pm 

6 Sat, 26 March Stormers TBC 7.10pm 1.10am (Sun 27) 

7 Sat, 2 April Rebels Perth Oval 7.05pm 7.05pm 

8 Sat, 9 April Waratahs Perth Oval 8.05pm 8.05pm 

9 Sun, 17 April Brumbies TBC 4.10pm 2.10pm 

10 Sat, 23 April Bulls Perth Oval 8.05pm 8.05pm 

11 Sat, 30 April Crusaders Perth Oval 8.05pm 8.05pm 

12 Sat, 7 May Waratahs TBC 7.40pm 5.40pm 

13 BYE     

14 Sat, 21 May Brumbies Perth Oval 8.05pm 8.05pm 

15 Fri, 27 May Hurricanes TBC 7.35pm 3.35pm 

16 Fri, 3 June Highlanders TBC 7.35pm 3.35pm 

17 Sat, 11 June Reds Perth Oval 8.05pm 8.05pm 

18 Fri, 17 June Rebels TBC 7.40pm 5.40pm 

 

 


